
Today's Mandi Price in Nagaur - District Averages

Commodity 1KG Price 1Q Price Max Price Min Price Prev Price Last Arrival

Bajra(Pearl Millet/Cumbu)  22.06  2,206.43  2,303.57  2,089.29  2,206.43 2025-12-30

Cummin Seed(Jeera)  178.00  17,800.00  18,725.00  17,050.00  17,800.00 2025-12-30

Green Gram (Moong)(Whole)  65.20  6,520.00  7,158.20  5,700.00  6,520.00 2025-12-30

Guar Seed(Cluster Beans Seed)  48.71  4,870.83  4,972.50  4,724.17  4,870.83 2025-12-30

Isabgul (Psyllium)  102.14  10,214.29  10,971.43  9,257.14  10,214.29 2025-12-30

Jowar(Sorghum)  40.20  4,020.00  4,140.00  3,940.00  4,020.00 2025-12-30

Mustard  59.10  5,910.00  6,090.00  5,750.00  5,910.00 2025-12-30

Sesamum(Sesame,Gingelly,Til)  100.00  10,000.00  10,550.00  9,750.00  10,000.00 2025-12-30

Soanf  79.75  7,975.00  9,450.00  7,050.00  7,975.00 2025-12-30

Taramira  52.28  5,227.50  5,362.50  5,050.00  5,227.50 2025-12-30

Bengal Gram(Gram)(Whole)  53.10  5,310.00  5,365.00  5,250.00  5,310.00 2025-09-04

Wheat  25.00  2,500.00  2,600.00  2,350.00  2,500.00 2025-08-29

Guar  49.00  4,900.00  5,080.25  4,675.00  4,875.00 2025-08-27

Barley (Jau)  21.50  2,150.00  2,150.00  2,150.00  2,150.00 2025-07-30

Methi Seeds  49.00  4,900.00  5,000.00  4,800.00  4,900.00 2025-04-23

Moath Dal  50.33  5,033.33  5,166.67  4,833.33  5,033.33 2025-03-20

Banana  20.00  2,000.00  2,400.00  1,600.00  2,000.00 2024-04-01

Grapes  60.00  6,000.00  7,000.00  5,000.00  6,000.00 2024-04-01

Green Chilli  30.00  3,000.00  3,500.00  2,500.00  3,000.00 2024-04-01

Mousambi(Sweet Lime)  8.50  850.00  900.00  800.00  850.00 2024-04-01
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